NSG-8R1G-01
FW-NSG-9K-QAM-1
NSG-9k6G-01
NSG-PS-DC

PC15-0326N Harmonic Equipment

Worldwide Supply

12ea S 450.00 5400
n/a n/a

3ea 3200 9600

6ea included Included

Each $3,650.00 NetTotal $ 15,000.00

Mega Hertz

Certified Preowned

Certified Preowned

Net Total S

10,486
18180
7346
2061

38,073.00

TVC Communications

Certified refurbished 1030.34 12364.08
10674 21561.48

2960.67 8882.01

401.12 2406.72

1176.15 1176.15

Each 16242.28 Net Total S 46,390.44

**Net total differs from vendors total**



Advanced Media

917
95
2540
357

Net Total

11004
19190
7620
2142

$ 39,956.00
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